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Search Results

32 results found.

ANZ Bank
429-433 Peel St Tamworth,
NSW,
Australia

(Registered)


Register of the
National Estate
(Non-statutory
archive)

Australia Arms Hotel Group
Holroyd St Moore,
NSW,
Australia

(Registered)


Register of the
National Estate
(Non-statutory
archive)

Black Snake Gold Mine
Nundle Rd Hanging Rock via
Nundle,
NSW,
Australia

(Indicative Place)


Register of the
National Estate
(Non-statutory
archive)

Calala Cottage
138-144 Denison St West Tamworth,
NSW, Australia

(Registered)


Register of the
National Estate
(Non-statutory
archive)

Carinya Garden
156 Carthage St Tamworth,
NSW,
Australia

(Registered)


Register of the
National Estate
(Non-statutory
archive)

Church of England School and School Masters Residence (former)
63 Bridge St WestTamworth,
NSW,
Australia

(Indicative Place)


Register of the
National Estate
(Non-statutory
archive)

Dominican Convent Group
223-227 Marius St Tamworth,
NSW,
Australia

(Registered)


Register of the
National Estate
(Non-statutory
archive)

Dominican Convent School
223-227 Marius St Tamworth,
NSW,
Australia

(Removed from Register or IL)


Register of the
National Estate
(Non-statutory
archive)

Dominican Convent and Chapel
223-227 Marius St Tamworth,
NSW,
Australia

(Registered)


Register of the
National Estate
(Non-statutory
archive)

Goonoo Goonoo Chapel
New England Hwy Goonoo Goonoo,
NSW, Australia

(Registered)


Register of the
National Estate
(Non-statutory
archive)

http://www.environment.gov.au/cgi-bin/ahdb/search.pl?mode=place_detail;search=town%3Dtamworth%3Bstate%3DNSW%3Bkeyword_PD%3Don%3Bkeyword_SS%3Don%3Bkeyword_PH%3Don%3Blatitude_1dir%3DS%3Blongitude_1dir%3DE%3Blongitude_2dir%3DE%3Blatitude_2dir%3DS%3Bin_region%3Dpart;place_id=421
http://www.environment.gov.au/heritage/ahdb/legalstatus.html
http://www.environment.gov.au/cgi-bin/ahdb/search.pl?mode=place_detail;search=town%3Dtamworth%3Bstate%3DNSW%3Bkeyword_PD%3Don%3Bkeyword_SS%3Don%3Bkeyword_PH%3Don%3Blatitude_1dir%3DS%3Blongitude_1dir%3DE%3Blongitude_2dir%3DE%3Blatitude_2dir%3DS%3Bin_region%3Dpart;place_id=395
http://www.environment.gov.au/heritage/ahdb/legalstatus.html
http://www.environment.gov.au/cgi-bin/ahdb/search.pl?mode=place_detail;search=town%3Dtamworth%3Bstate%3DNSW%3Bkeyword_PD%3Don%3Bkeyword_SS%3Don%3Bkeyword_PH%3Don%3Blatitude_1dir%3DS%3Blongitude_1dir%3DE%3Blongitude_2dir%3DE%3Blatitude_2dir%3DS%3Bin_region%3Dpart;place_id=101052
http://www.environment.gov.au/heritage/ahdb/legalstatus.html
http://www.environment.gov.au/cgi-bin/ahdb/search.pl?mode=place_detail;search=town%3Dtamworth%3Bstate%3DNSW%3Bkeyword_PD%3Don%3Bkeyword_SS%3Don%3Bkeyword_PH%3Don%3Blatitude_1dir%3DS%3Blongitude_1dir%3DE%3Blongitude_2dir%3DE%3Blatitude_2dir%3DS%3Bin_region%3Dpart;place_id=419
http://www.environment.gov.au/heritage/ahdb/legalstatus.html
http://www.environment.gov.au/cgi-bin/ahdb/search.pl?mode=place_detail;search=town%3Dtamworth%3Bstate%3DNSW%3Bkeyword_PD%3Don%3Bkeyword_SS%3Don%3Bkeyword_PH%3Don%3Blatitude_1dir%3DS%3Blongitude_1dir%3DE%3Blongitude_2dir%3DE%3Blatitude_2dir%3DS%3Bin_region%3Dpart;place_id=426
http://www.environment.gov.au/heritage/ahdb/legalstatus.html
http://www.environment.gov.au/cgi-bin/ahdb/search.pl?mode=place_detail;search=town%3Dtamworth%3Bstate%3DNSW%3Bkeyword_PD%3Don%3Bkeyword_SS%3Don%3Bkeyword_PH%3Don%3Blatitude_1dir%3DS%3Blongitude_1dir%3DE%3Blongitude_2dir%3DE%3Blatitude_2dir%3DS%3Bin_region%3Dpart;place_id=420
http://www.environment.gov.au/heritage/ahdb/legalstatus.html
http://www.environment.gov.au/cgi-bin/ahdb/search.pl?mode=place_detail;search=town%3Dtamworth%3Bstate%3DNSW%3Bkeyword_PD%3Don%3Bkeyword_SS%3Don%3Bkeyword_PH%3Don%3Blatitude_1dir%3DS%3Blongitude_1dir%3DE%3Blongitude_2dir%3DE%3Blatitude_2dir%3DS%3Bin_region%3Dpart;place_id=416
http://www.environment.gov.au/heritage/ahdb/legalstatus.html
http://www.environment.gov.au/cgi-bin/ahdb/search.pl?mode=place_detail;search=town%3Dtamworth%3Bstate%3DNSW%3Bkeyword_PD%3Don%3Bkeyword_SS%3Don%3Bkeyword_PH%3Don%3Blatitude_1dir%3DS%3Blongitude_1dir%3DE%3Blongitude_2dir%3DE%3Blatitude_2dir%3DS%3Bin_region%3Dpart;place_id=102567
http://www.environment.gov.au/heritage/ahdb/legalstatus.html
http://www.environment.gov.au/cgi-bin/ahdb/search.pl?mode=place_detail;search=town%3Dtamworth%3Bstate%3DNSW%3Bkeyword_PD%3Don%3Bkeyword_SS%3Don%3Bkeyword_PH%3Don%3Blatitude_1dir%3DS%3Blongitude_1dir%3DE%3Blongitude_2dir%3DE%3Blatitude_2dir%3DS%3Bin_region%3Dpart;place_id=417
http://www.environment.gov.au/heritage/ahdb/legalstatus.html
http://www.environment.gov.au/cgi-bin/ahdb/search.pl?mode=place_detail;search=town%3Dtamworth%3Bstate%3DNSW%3Bkeyword_PD%3Don%3Bkeyword_SS%3Don%3Bkeyword_PH%3Don%3Blatitude_1dir%3DS%3Blongitude_1dir%3DE%3Blongitude_2dir%3DE%3Blatitude_2dir%3DS%3Bin_region%3Dpart;place_id=409
http://www.environment.gov.au/heritage/ahdb/legalstatus.html
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Goonoo Goonoo Complex
New England Hwy Goonoo Goonoo,
NSW, Australia

(Registered)


Register of the
National Estate
(Non-statutory
archive)

Goonoo Goonoo Fountain
New England Hwy Goonoo Goonoo,
NSW, Australia

(Registered)


Register of the
National Estate
(Non-statutory
archive)

Goonoo Goonoo Post Office and Old Store
New England Hwy Goonoo Goonoo,
NSW, Australia

(Registered)


Register of the
National Estate
(Non-statutory
archive)

Goonoo Goonoo Woolshed
New England Hwy Goonoo Goonoo,
NSW, Australia

(Registered)


Register of the
National Estate
(Non-statutory
archive)

Indigenous Place Moore Creek,
NSW,
Australia

(Registered)


Register of the
National Estate
(Non-statutory
archive)

Indigenous Place Tamworth,
NSW,
Australia

(Registered)


Register of the
National Estate
(Non-statutory
archive)

Lands Office
25 Fitzroy St Tamworth,
NSW,
Australia

(Registered)


Register of the
National Estate
(Non-statutory
archive)

Mechanics Institute (former)
87-93 Brisbane St Tamworth,
NSW,
Australia

(Registered)


Register of the
National Estate
(Non-statutory
archive)

Oxley Park
Endeavour Dr Tamworth,
NSW,
Australia

(Registered)


Register of the
National Estate
(Non-statutory
archive)

Peel River Rail Bridge
Peel St Tamworth,
NSW,
Australia

(Registered)


Register of the
National Estate
(Non-statutory
archive)

Power House Monument
248 Marius St Tamworth,
NSW,
Australia

(Indicative Place)


Register of the
National Estate
(Non-statutory
archive)

http://www.environment.gov.au/cgi-bin/ahdb/search.pl?mode=place_detail;search=town%3Dtamworth%3Bstate%3DNSW%3Bkeyword_PD%3Don%3Bkeyword_SS%3Don%3Bkeyword_PH%3Don%3Blatitude_1dir%3DS%3Blongitude_1dir%3DE%3Blongitude_2dir%3DE%3Blatitude_2dir%3DS%3Bin_region%3Dpart;place_id=406
http://www.environment.gov.au/heritage/ahdb/legalstatus.html
http://www.environment.gov.au/cgi-bin/ahdb/search.pl?mode=place_detail;search=town%3Dtamworth%3Bstate%3DNSW%3Bkeyword_PD%3Don%3Bkeyword_SS%3Don%3Bkeyword_PH%3Don%3Blatitude_1dir%3DS%3Blongitude_1dir%3DE%3Blongitude_2dir%3DE%3Blatitude_2dir%3DS%3Bin_region%3Dpart;place_id=410
http://www.environment.gov.au/heritage/ahdb/legalstatus.html
http://www.environment.gov.au/cgi-bin/ahdb/search.pl?mode=place_detail;search=town%3Dtamworth%3Bstate%3DNSW%3Bkeyword_PD%3Don%3Bkeyword_SS%3Don%3Bkeyword_PH%3Don%3Blatitude_1dir%3DS%3Blongitude_1dir%3DE%3Blongitude_2dir%3DE%3Blatitude_2dir%3DS%3Bin_region%3Dpart;place_id=407
http://www.environment.gov.au/heritage/ahdb/legalstatus.html
http://www.environment.gov.au/cgi-bin/ahdb/search.pl?mode=place_detail;search=town%3Dtamworth%3Bstate%3DNSW%3Bkeyword_PD%3Don%3Bkeyword_SS%3Don%3Bkeyword_PH%3Don%3Blatitude_1dir%3DS%3Blongitude_1dir%3DE%3Blongitude_2dir%3DE%3Blatitude_2dir%3DS%3Bin_region%3Dpart;place_id=408
http://www.environment.gov.au/heritage/ahdb/legalstatus.html
http://www.environment.gov.au/cgi-bin/ahdb/search.pl?mode=place_detail;search=town%3Dtamworth%3Bstate%3DNSW%3Bkeyword_PD%3Don%3Bkeyword_SS%3Don%3Bkeyword_PH%3Don%3Blatitude_1dir%3DS%3Blongitude_1dir%3DE%3Blongitude_2dir%3DE%3Blatitude_2dir%3DS%3Bin_region%3Dpart;place_id=396
http://www.environment.gov.au/heritage/ahdb/legalstatus.html
http://www.environment.gov.au/cgi-bin/ahdb/search.pl?mode=place_detail;search=town%3Dtamworth%3Bstate%3DNSW%3Bkeyword_PD%3Don%3Bkeyword_SS%3Don%3Bkeyword_PH%3Don%3Blatitude_1dir%3DS%3Blongitude_1dir%3DE%3Blongitude_2dir%3DE%3Blatitude_2dir%3DS%3Bin_region%3Dpart;place_id=394
http://www.environment.gov.au/heritage/ahdb/legalstatus.html
http://www.environment.gov.au/cgi-bin/ahdb/search.pl?mode=place_detail;search=town%3Dtamworth%3Bstate%3DNSW%3Bkeyword_PD%3Don%3Bkeyword_SS%3Don%3Bkeyword_PH%3Don%3Blatitude_1dir%3DS%3Blongitude_1dir%3DE%3Blongitude_2dir%3DE%3Blatitude_2dir%3DS%3Bin_region%3Dpart;place_id=415
http://www.environment.gov.au/heritage/ahdb/legalstatus.html
http://www.environment.gov.au/cgi-bin/ahdb/search.pl?mode=place_detail;search=town%3Dtamworth%3Bstate%3DNSW%3Bkeyword_PD%3Don%3Bkeyword_SS%3Don%3Bkeyword_PH%3Don%3Blatitude_1dir%3DS%3Blongitude_1dir%3DE%3Blongitude_2dir%3DE%3Blatitude_2dir%3DS%3Bin_region%3Dpart;place_id=425
http://www.environment.gov.au/heritage/ahdb/legalstatus.html
http://www.environment.gov.au/cgi-bin/ahdb/search.pl?mode=place_detail;search=town%3Dtamworth%3Bstate%3DNSW%3Bkeyword_PD%3Don%3Bkeyword_SS%3Don%3Bkeyword_PH%3Don%3Blatitude_1dir%3DS%3Blongitude_1dir%3DE%3Blongitude_2dir%3DE%3Blatitude_2dir%3DS%3Bin_region%3Dpart;place_id=101457
http://www.environment.gov.au/heritage/ahdb/legalstatus.html
http://www.environment.gov.au/cgi-bin/ahdb/search.pl?mode=place_detail;search=town%3Dtamworth%3Bstate%3DNSW%3Bkeyword_PD%3Don%3Bkeyword_SS%3Don%3Bkeyword_PH%3Don%3Blatitude_1dir%3DS%3Blongitude_1dir%3DE%3Blongitude_2dir%3DE%3Blatitude_2dir%3DS%3Bin_region%3Dpart;place_id=15912
http://www.environment.gov.au/heritage/ahdb/legalstatus.html
http://www.environment.gov.au/cgi-bin/ahdb/search.pl?mode=place_detail;search=town%3Dtamworth%3Bstate%3DNSW%3Bkeyword_PD%3Don%3Bkeyword_SS%3Don%3Bkeyword_PH%3Don%3Blatitude_1dir%3DS%3Blongitude_1dir%3DE%3Blongitude_2dir%3DE%3Blatitude_2dir%3DS%3Bin_region%3Dpart;place_id=19695
http://www.environment.gov.au/heritage/ahdb/legalstatus.html
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St Nicholas Catholic Church
18 White St Tamworth,
NSW,
Australia

(Registered)


Register of the
National Estate
(Non-statutory
archive)

Tamworth Council Chambers and Town Hall (former)
214 Peel St Tamworth,
NSW,
Australia

(Registered)


Register of the
National Estate
(Non-statutory
archive)

Tamworth Gaol (former)
154 Johnston St Tamworth,
NSW,
Australia

(Indicative Place)


Register of the
National Estate
(Non-statutory
archive)

Tamworth Hospital (Main Block only)
31 Dean St Tamworth,
NSW,
Australia

(Registered)


Register of the
National Estate
(Non-statutory
archive)

Tamworth Post Office
402A Peel St Tamworth,
NSW,
Australia

(Registered)


Register of the
National Estate
(Non-statutory
archive)

Tamworth Post Office
402A Peel St Tamworth,
NSW,
Australia

(Listed place)


Commonwealth
Heritage List

Tamworth Primary School
Upper St Tamworth,
NSW,
Australia

(Registered)


Register of the
National Estate
(Non-statutory
archive)

Tamworth Town Hall
28-30 Fitzroy St Tamworth,
NSW,
Australia

(Rejected Place)


Register of the
National Estate
(Non-statutory
archive)

Upper Dungowan Uniting Church
Nowendal Rd Dungowan,
NSW,
Australia

(Indicative Place)


Register of the
National Estate
(Non-statutory
archive)

Wesley Uniting Church
144 Marius St Tamworth,
NSW,
Australia

(Rejected Place)


Register of the
National Estate
(Non-statutory
archive)

Winton Cemetery Woodland Remnant
New Winton Rd Tamworth,
NSW,
Australia

(Registered)


Register of the
National Estate
(Non-statutory
archive)
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http://www.environment.gov.au/cgi-bin/ahdb/search.pl?mode=place_detail;search=town%3Dtamworth%3Bstate%3DNSW%3Bkeyword_PD%3Don%3Bkeyword_SS%3Don%3Bkeyword_PH%3Don%3Blatitude_1dir%3DS%3Blongitude_1dir%3DE%3Blongitude_2dir%3DE%3Blatitude_2dir%3DS%3Bin_region%3Dpart;place_id=18160
http://www.environment.gov.au/heritage/ahdb/legalstatus.html
http://www.environment.gov.au/cgi-bin/ahdb/search.pl?mode=place_detail;search=town%3Dtamworth%3Bstate%3DNSW%3Bkeyword_PD%3Don%3Bkeyword_SS%3Don%3Bkeyword_PH%3Don%3Blatitude_1dir%3DS%3Blongitude_1dir%3DE%3Blongitude_2dir%3DE%3Blatitude_2dir%3DS%3Bin_region%3Dpart;place_id=414
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http://www.environment.gov.au/heritage/ahdb/legalstatus.html
http://www.environment.gov.au/cgi-bin/ahdb/search.pl?mode=place_detail;search=town%3Dtamworth%3Bstate%3DNSW%3Bkeyword_PD%3Don%3Bkeyword_SS%3Don%3Bkeyword_PH%3Don%3Blatitude_1dir%3DS%3Blongitude_1dir%3DE%3Blongitude_2dir%3DE%3Blatitude_2dir%3DS%3Bin_region%3Dpart;place_id=413
http://www.environment.gov.au/heritage/ahdb/legalstatus.html
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http://www.environment.gov.au/heritage/ahdb/legalstatus.html
http://www.environment.gov.au/cgi-bin/ahdb/search.pl?mode=place_detail;search=town%3Dtamworth%3Bstate%3DNSW%3Bkeyword_PD%3Don%3Bkeyword_SS%3Don%3Bkeyword_PH%3Don%3Blatitude_1dir%3DS%3Blongitude_1dir%3DE%3Blongitude_2dir%3DE%3Blatitude_2dir%3DS%3Bin_region%3Dpart;place_id=422
http://www.environment.gov.au/heritage/ahdb/legalstatus.html
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